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Dr. Jeremy Wendt Faculty 5042 jwendt@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Jennifer Mabry Faculty 5001 jmabry@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Brian Jones Faculty 5083 bjones@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Ben Mohr Faculty 5015 bmohr@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Jeannette Wolak Faculty 5062 jwolak@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Kevin Braswell Administrative 5111 kbraswell@tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Greg Haynes Support 5041
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